
AR Consulting Solutions
5/27/2025 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

6:26 PM

Show #202503 ArQHA Memorial Day Circuit 
Four States Fairgrounds, Texarkana, AR

5/24/2025

Showbill: 1000Class: OPEN 100099 Stanford L1 Rider WT 10 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lance Baker, Jason Smith

10 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money Won

1

D
Tammy Romines

2013

Sole Sister Greta Grace Troutt263

$101.15

1

D
Janice Thessing
Conway, AR2011

The Dream Loper Arielle Appleby392

$101.15

3

Z
Haley Adams
Gainesville, TX2008

Pistoll Pete Haley Adams484

$66.33

4

Z
Kimberley Lynn Landa
Fayetteville, AR2011

Huntin For Max Kimberley Lynn Landa273

$33.17

5

D
Joe Crowson
Jonesboro, AR2009

KM Bo Natural Bella Bobbitt389

$14.92

5

C
Brittany Moseley
Benton, AR2009

A Krymsun Impulse Madeline B Moseley470

$14.92

7

Z
Karen Oberlander
Haughton, LA2020

Mechanicallyenklined Karen Oberlander483

$0.00

8

Z
Pamela H Allen
Elm Grove, LA2019

Monkey Ce Monkey Do Pamela H Allen106

$0.00

9

Z
Amber Long
Des Arc, AR2020

Blazin GoodRide Amber Long170

$0.00

10

Z
Sandra Jane Holt
Longview, TX2020

This Just Happened Sandra Jane Holt277

$0.00

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

273
392
389
263
470
106
484
483
277

263
484
392
483
170
470
106
389
273

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Lance
Baker

Jason Smith



AR Consulting Solutions
5/27/2025 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

6:27 PM

Show #202503 ArQHA Memorial Day Circuit 
Four States Fairgrounds, Texarkana, AR

5/24/2025

Showbill: 1300Class: OPEN 130099 Blind Horsemanship 13 shown

Go: 2

Judge(s): Lance Baker, Jason Smith

13 enteredRail

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money Won

1

C
Elizabeth Nicole Lewis
Conway, AR2012

Suddenly No Warning Abigail Elizabeth Lewis268

$445.42

2

Z
Alicia Parker
Perryville, AR2017

Pistols N Diamonds Alicia Parker447

$306.23

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

268
447

268
447

1
2

Lance
Baker

Jason Smith



AR Consulting Solutions
5/27/2025 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

6:29 PM

Show #202504 ArQHA Memorial Day Circuit
Four States Fairgrounds, Texarkana, AR

5/25/2025

Showbill: 2000Class: OPEN 200099 Stanford L1 11&O WT Ranch Rail 9 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Christie Arrington, Matt Howell

10 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money Won

1

M
Allie Jane Briggs
Jonesboro, AR2020

Color Of Equity Morgan L Blasingame292

$102.51

2

Z
Amelia Faith Haun
Jonesboro, AR2014

Special For The Nite Amelia Faith Haun286

$81.41

3 Sophie Palmer
2016

Magnums Opus Jaxon T Hinchey296

$45.23

3

Z
Stacy Chambliss
Bradford, AR2016

Spook Me Never Stacy Chambliss459

$45.23

5

Z
Brooklyn Drue Smith
Little Rock, AR2020

Chromatik Brooklyn Drue Smith271

$27.14

6

Z
Madeline B Moseley
Benton, AR2020

Sparks Shining Rain Madeline B Moseley468

$0.00

7

Z
Amber Long
Des Arc, AR2020

Blazin GoodRide Amber Long170

$0.00

8

A
Scott And Christina J Harper

2018

Starbert Leo Addison Kathy Hodges456

$0.00

9 Abby Lengel
2021

Scooby Dooo Taylor Nichols281

$0.00

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

292
286
459
271
296
170
468
456
281

292
296
286
459
468
271
170
456
281

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Christie
Arrington

Matt Howell



AR Consulting Solutions
5/27/2025 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

6:28 PM

Show #202503 ArQHA Memorial Day Circuit 
Four States Fairgrounds, Texarkana, AR

5/24/2025

Showbill: 3000Class: OPEN 300099 Stanford NP L1 WP 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Lance Baker, Jason Smith

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money Won

1

Z
Amelia Faith Haun
Jonesboro, AR

B Good Amelia Faith Haun279

$372.36

2

Z
Haley Adams
Gainesville, TX2008

Pistoll Pete Haley Adams484

$248.24

3

D
Tammy Romines

2013

Sole Sister Greta Grace Troutt263

$0.00

4

Z
Amber Long
Des Arc, AR2020

Blazin GoodRide Amber Long170

$0.00

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

484
279
263
170

279
263
484
170

1
2
3
4

Lance
Baker

Jason Smith



AR Consulting Solutions
5/27/2025 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

6:30 PM

Show #202504 ArQHA Memorial Day Circuit
Four States Fairgrounds, Texarkana, AR

5/25/2025

Showbill: 6000Class: OPEN 600099 Stanford Ranch Riding 12 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Christie Arrington, Matt Howell

12 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money Won

1

C
Elizabeth Nicole Lewis
Conway, AR2012

Suddenly No Warning Abigail Elizabeth Lewis268

$293.01

2

Z
Abigail Elizabeth Lewis
Conway, AR2013

Buck Roo Abigail Elizabeth Lewis269

$232.69

3 Jeff & Jenny Honey
Greenbrier, AR2018

Katie Chex Your Gun Jeff Honey455

$172.36

4 5 STAR EQUINE PRDCTS/SPLS
INC2019

Double Tap Dunnit Jeff Honey266

$86.18

5 Rick A Peeler
Covington, TN2019

Shine Magician Shine Jeff Honey284

$77.56

6

Z
Amelia Faith Haun
Jonesboro, AR2014

Special For The Nite Amelia Faith Haun286

$0.00

7 5 STAR EQUINE PRDCTS/SPLS
INC2014

SM Gunna Win A Chex Terry R Moore485

$0.00

8 Martha S Hunt
Cape Girardeau, MO2020

MSU Inwhizable Gun Randy Schaffhauser256

$0.00

9

Z
Allie Jane Briggs
Jonesboro, AR2021

Benefit Of The Doubt Allie Jane Briggs298

$0.00

10 Leonard St John
Charleston, MO2019

CS Shiney Face Randy Schaffhauser278

$0.00

11 T McWilliams / J McWilliams
2021

Dynamite Dunn It Tinker Turner457

$0.00

12

Z
Debbie R Zinser
Bigelow, AR2014

Cant Stop The Dream Debbie R Zinser458

$0.00

OP1

2nd Judge: 

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

83.000
82.500
81.500
79.500
79.000
76.000
74.000
72.000
73.000
73.000
61.500

79.500
79.000
78.000
78.500
76.500
77.500
76.000
76.500
74.000
73.500
65.500

1/268
2/269
3/455
4/266
5/284
6/286
7/485
8/256
9/298
10/278
11/457

Christie
Arrington

Matt Howell



AR Consulting Solutions
5/27/2025 Page: 2

Results by Class Report

6:30 PM

Show #202504 ArQHA Memorial Day Circuit
Four States Fairgrounds, Texarkana, AR

5/25/2025

75.500 77.00012/458


